
Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the financial 
year 2014-15

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

353,53,269      5.48 01-Apr-14
09-Jan-15 -2,94,000        Sale 350,59,269     5.44
16-Jan-15 -17,81,000       Sale 332,78,269     5.16
31-Mar-15 332,78,269      5.16

266,90,028     4.14 01-Apr-14
30-May-14 15,94,494       Purchase 282,84,522      4.39                  
30-Sep-14 -11,84,440       Sale 271,00,082      4.20                  
03-Oct-14 -2,91,307         Sale 268,08,775     4.16                   
10-Oct-14 -6,41,911          Sale 261,66,864     4.06                  
17-Oct-14 -3,05,216         Sale 258,61,648     4.01                   
24-Oct-14 -2,86,352         Sale 255,75,296      3.97                  
31-Oct-14 -11,30,755        Sale 244,44,541      3.79                  
07-Nov-14 -5,21,161           Sale 239,23,380     3.71                   
14-Nov-14 -4,07,645        Sale 235,15,735       3.65
05-Dec-14 -1,49,886        Sale 233,65,849     3.62
12-Dec-14 -2,03,993        Sale 231,61,856      3.59
19-Dec-14 -6,57,745         Sale 225,04,111        3.49
31-Dec-14 -5,95,158         Sale 219,08,953      3.40
02-Jan-15 -45,159            Sale 218,63,794      3.39
09-Jan-15 -7,87,725         Sale 210,76,069     3.27
16-Jan-15 -208,07,449   Sale 2,68,620          0.04
30-Jan-15 -2,68,620        Sale -                    0.00
31-Mar-15 0.00 0.00

220,58,823      3.42 01-Apr-14
10-Oct-14 -4,04,084       Sale 216,54,739      3.36
17-Oct-14 -1,70,608        Sale 214,84,131       3.33
24-Oct-14 -2,16,832         Sale 212,67,299      3.30
31-Oct-14 -5,10,000        Sale 207,57,299     3.22
07-Nov-14 -17,16,000       Sale 190,41,299      2.95
14-Nov-14 -3,27,240         Sale 187,14,059      2.90
21-Nov-14 -11,85,586       Sale 175,28,473      2.72
05-Dec-14 -3,80,964        Sale 171,47,509       2.66
31-Dec-14 -11,86,930       Sale 159,60,579     2.47
09-Jan-15 -3,94,693        Sale 155,65,886     2.41
16-Jan-15 -12,24,587       Sale 143,41,299      2.22
06-Feb-15 -1,62,000         Sale 141,79,299      2.20
13-Feb-15 -2,76,618         Sale 139,02,681      2.16
20-Feb-15 -2,19,989         Sale 136,82,692      2.12
27-Feb-15 -4,42,747         Sale 132,39,945      2.05
06-Mar-15 -36,98,646     Sale 95,41,299        1.48
31-Mar-15 95,41,299        1.48

150,00,000      2.33 01-Apr-14
18-Jul-14 -1,60,000        Sale 148,40,000     2.30
25-Jul-14 -1,09,000        Sale 147,31,000      2.28

01-Aug-14 -2,49,399        Sale 144,81,601       2.25
08-Aug-14 -11,33,313         Sale 133,48,288      2.07
15-Aug-14 -2,95,926        Sale 130,52,362      2.02
22-Aug-15 -1,89,128         Sale 128,63,234      1.99
29-Aug-15 -1,61,860         Sale 127,01,374       1.97
05-Sep-15 -4,66,161         Sale 122,35,213        1.90
12-Sep-15 -6,90,307        Sale 115,44,906      1.79
19-Sep-15 -44,906           Sale 115,00,000      1.78
21-Nov-14 -5,00,000       Sale 110,00,000     1.71
06-Feb-15 -7,20,000        Sale 102,80,000     1.59
13-Feb-15 -90,251             Sale 101,89,749      1.58
20-Feb-15 -1,89,749         Sale 100,00,000    1.55
31-Mar-15 100,00,000     1.55

Shareholding at the 
beginning of the year  (i.e. 

As on April 1, 2014)

National Westminster Bank PLC As 
Depositary Of M And G Global Basics 
Fund A Sub Fund Of M And G 
Investment Funds 1

4

Indivest Pte Ltd3

Oppenheimer Developing Markets 
Fund (*)

2

Arisaig Partners (Asia) Pte Ltd. A/C 
Arisaig India Fund Limited

1

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder

Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2014-15

Cumulative Shareholding 
during the year

Date
Increase/

Decrease in 
shareholding

Reason
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Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the financial 
year 2014-15

85,00,000       1.32 01-Apr-14
09-05-2014 -37,000            Sale 84,63,000       1.31
16-05-2014 -4,97,629        Sale 79,65,371        1.24
23-05-2014 -5,28,371          Sale 74,37,000       1.15
22-08-2014 2,13,000          Purchase 76,50,000       1.19
31-10-2014 30,00,000      Purchase 106,50,000     1.65
16-01-2105 20,00,000      Purchase 126,50,000     1.96
13-02-2015 -15,21,998       Sale 111,28,002       1.73
20-02-2015 -1,13,596          Sale 110,14,406       1.71
27-02-2015 -3,70,000        Sale 106,44,406     1.65
13-03-2015 -3,81,519          Sale 102,62,887      1.59
20-03-2015 -3,48,481         Sale 99,14,406       1.54
31-Mar-15 99,14,406        1.54

74,02,142        1.15 01-Apr-14
16-May-14 -4,48,948       Sale 69,53,194        1.08
23-May-14 -7,82,394        Sale 61,70,800       0.96
22-Aug-14 -5,36,500        Sale 56,34,300       0.87
29-Aug-14 -22,628            Sale 56,11,672         0.87
05-Sep-14 -60,570            Sale 55,51,102         0.86
10-Oct-14 -39,139            Sale 55,11,963         0.85
17-Oct-14 -14,233             Sale 54,97,730        0.85
24-Oct-14 -98,388           Sale 53,99,342        0.84
31-Oct-14 -2,81,115           Sale 51,18,227          0.79
07-Nov-14 -1,25,349         Sale 49,92,878       0.77
14-Nov-14 -1,32,081          Sale 48,60,797       0.75
16-Jan-15 -3,28,912         Sale 45,31,885        0.70
23-Jan-15 -3,98,257         Sale 41,33,628        0.64
13-Mar-15 -36,403            Sale 40,97,225        0.64
31-Mar-15 40,97,225        0.64                  

70,66,389       1.10 01-Apr-14
22-Aug-14 -71,884            Sale 69,94,505       1.08                  
29-Aug-14 -2,34,246         Sale 67,60,259       1.05                   
05-Sep-14 -2,50,310         Sale 65,09,949      1.01                   
19-Sep-14 -85,397            Sale 64,24,552        1.00                  
30-Sep-14 -4,27,850        Sale 59,96,702       0.93                  
17-Oct-14 -61,106             Sale 59,35,596       0.92                  
24-Oct-14 -4,81,544         Sale 54,54,052        0.85                  
31-Oct-14 -13,75,882       Sale 40,78,170        0.63                  
14-Nov-14 -1,07,496         Sale 39,70,674       0.62                  
28-Nov-14 -1,48,516         Sale 38,22,158         0.59                  
05-Dec-14 -1,84,025         Sale 36,38,133        0.56                  
12-Dec-14 -81,078            Sale 35,57,055        0.55                  
19-Dec-14 -1,63,462         Sale 33,93,593        0.53                  
13-Mar-15 -971                  Sale 33,92,622        0.53                  
20-Mar-15 -1,38,185          Sale 32,54,437        0.50                  
31-Mar-15 32,54,437        0.50                  

68,32,804       1.06 01-Apr-14
12-Sep-14 -2,57,086        Sale 65,75,718        1.02                   
19-Sep-14 -6,31,594         Sale 59,44,124        0.92                  
30-Sep-14 -12,14,535        Sale 47,29,589       0.73                  
14-Nov-14 -67,636            Sale 46,61,953        0.72                  
28-Nov-14 -93,444            Sale 45,68,509       0.71                   
05-Dec-14 -1,15,786          Sale 44,52,723        0.69                 
12-Dec-14 -30,292            Sale 44,22,431         0.69                 
23-Jan-15 -4,38,746        Sale 39,83,685       0.06                 
13-Mar-15 -61,814             Sale 39,21,871         0.06                 
31-Mar-15 39,21,871         0.61                   

69,19,819         1.07 01-Apr-14
11-Apr-14 -48000 Sale 68,71,819        0.01                  
23-Jan-15 -250000 Sale 66,21,819        0.10                  
30-Jan-15 -1850000 Sale 47,71,819         0.07                  
06-Feb-15 -4771819 Sale -                    -                    
31-Mar-15 0.00 0.00

73,52,941         1.14 01-Apr-14 0.00
31-Mar-15 0.00 73,52,941         1.14

Franklin Templeton Investment 
Funds

5

National Westminster Bank PLC As 
Depositary Of First State Global 
Emerging Markets Sustainability Fund 
A Sub Fund Of First State 
Investments ICVC

M/S Napean Trading And Investment 
Co Pvt Ltd (*)

9

No Change 
during the 

10 Baring India Private Equity Fund III 
Listed Investments Limited

6 National Westminster Bank PLC As 
Depositary Of First State Indian 
Subcontinent Fund A Sub Fund Of 
First State Investments ICVC

7

8 National Westminster Bank PLC As 
Depositary Of First State Asia Pacific 
Sustainability Fund A Sub Fund Of 
First State Investments ICVC
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Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the financial 
year 2014-15

63,49,061        0.98 01-Apr-14
04-Apr-14 1,20,000          Purchase 6469061 1.00                  
25-Apr-14 -2,56,277         Sale 6212784 0.96                 
02-May-14 -3,01,323          Sale 5911461 0.92                  
09-May-15 -4,00,000       Sale 5511461 0.85                  
06-Jun-14 -1,00,000        Sale 5411461 0.84                  
30-Jun-14 84,000            Purchase 5495461 0.85                  
15-Aug-14 3,220                Purchase 5498681 0.85                  
30-Sep-14 1,80,000         Purchase 5678681 0.88                 
16-Jan-15 11,03,060        Purchase 6781741 0.11                   
13-Mar-15 -10,000            Sale 6771741 0.10                  
31-Mar-15 67,71,741         1.05                   

52,12,098        0.81 01-Apr-14
04-Apr-14 23,087             Purchase 52,35,185         0.81                  
11-Apr-14 2,03,673          Purchase 54,38,858       0.84                  
18-Apr-14 6,50,000         Purchase 60,88,858      0.94                  
25-Apr-14 4,49,594         Purchase 65,38,452        1.01                   
02-May-14 4,00,000        Purchase 69,38,452       1.08                  
21-Nov-14 -49,400           Sale 68,89,052       1.07                   
31-Mar-15 68,89,052       1.07                   

12,23,000        0.19 01-Apr-14
16-May-14 -52,000            Sale 11,71,000         0.18                  
23-May-14 -81,000            Sale 10,90,000       0.17                   
30-Jun-14 -1,50,000        Sale 9,40,000         0.15                   
30-Sep-14 29,035             Purchase 9,69,035         0.15                   
03-Oct-14 47,898             Purchase 10,16,933         0.16                  
10-Oct-14 3,01,100           Purchase 13,18,033         0.20                  
17-Oct-14 2,35,000         Purchase 15,53,033         0.24                  
14-Nov-14 1,30,000          Purchase 16,83,033        0.26                  
09-Jan-15 3,09,686         Purchase 19,92,719         0.31                   
16-Jan-15 30,62,887       Purchase 50,55,606       0.08                 
13-Feb-15 -1,61,089         Sale 48,94,517        0.08                 
20-Feb-15 2,02,395          Purchase 50,96,912        0.08                 
06-Mar-15 -6,58,880       Purchase 44,38,032       0.07                  
13-Mar-15 -9,27,100         Purchase 35,10,932        0.05                  
31-Mar-15 35,10,932         0.54                  

11 Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund A/C 
Franklin India Blue-chip Fund (#)

Kuwait Investment Authority Fund 
No. 208 (#)

13

* Ceased to be a top ten shareholders on March 31, 2015. # Top ten shareholders on March 31, 2015. 
The above information is based on weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories. 

Life Insurance Corporation Of India 
Plus Growth Fund (#)

12
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